ODOC Emergency Solutions Grant Import
Organization: Norman, City of ESG-2012-NORMAN CI-00017
Contract Part I: 15189 ESG2 11

FEI #: 73-6005350
CONTRACT - MODIFICATION

PART |
SUMMARY AND SIGNATURES
Contracting Agency: Oklahoma Department of Commerce
State of Oklahoma (ODOC)’
Contractor: Norman, City of
Contract Title:
Contract Number: 15189 ESG2 11
Federal Amount: $92,512.26
Match Amount: $92,512.26
Contract Amount: $185,024.52
Source; U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) Catalog of Federal
Domestic Assistance (CFDA) Number 14.228
Funding Period: . July 1, 2012 through September 30, 2013
Submit Requisitions to: Issue Payment To:
Community Development Norman, City of
Oklahoma Department of Commerce PO Box 370
900 North Stiles
Oklahoma City, OK 73104-3234
AGREEMENT Part | - Summary and Signatures
COMPONENTS:
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:

SIGNATURES - EXECUTION OF CONTRACT

The rights and obligations of the parties to this contract are subject to and governed by Part | — Terms and
Conditions. To the extent of any inconsistency between the general and the specific, the specific governs.

| certify that [ am authorized to sign this document, and any attachments or addendums thereto, and | have read
and agree to all parts of the contract.

Executed by: Executed by:

Norman, City of OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Signature of Authorized Official Signature of Authorized ODOC Official

Date Date

08/02/2013 Page 1 of 1



